

CNR No. DLNW01-008531-2024
SC No. 722-24
FIR No. 481/24
PS Raj Park
U/s. 309(4)/311/317(2)/3(5) BNS
State v. Karanpal Singh @ Bhajji & Anr.

13.12.2024

File is taken up today on bail application u/s.483 BNSS moved on behalf of the applicant/accused Kamal @ Kamla.

Present: Sh. G.S. Guraya, Ld. Chief PP for State.

Sh. Surender Wankhede and Ms. Heena, Advocates for applicant/accused Kamal @ Kamla.

SI/IO Bir Singh is present and filed the reply.

List on 17.12.2024 for arguments/orders on bail application.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (NW)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/sb